8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM
120 PM
1:45 PM
3:.00 PM
4:45 PM
5:225 PM
6:55 PM
7:50 PM
9:35 PM
10:05 PM
11:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
1215 PM
1:45 PM
2:55 PM
4:45 PM
530 PM
6:50 PM
8:05 PM
8:45 PM
915 PM
10:00 PM

6:45 AM
7:45 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM
9:40 AM
9:55 AM
10:40 AM
11:30 AM
1210 PM
1:35 PM
3.35 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:.05 PM
715 PM
8:00 PM
9:55 PM
10:05 PM
1:05 PM
11:30 PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:50 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
1:45 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Registration

Frieda Parker

Parent/Guardian Meeting (ongoing/revolving)

Frieda Parker

Groups connect

Lawn space around Frieda Parker

Intro group time

FP/ Memorial Mall

Welcome to HOBY

Stewart Center

Lunch

Ford Dining Hall

Personal Leadership Intro

Stewart Center

Keynote Speaker

Stewart Center

Personal Leadership Activities

Stewart Center

Group Time

Dinner

Ford Dining Hall

Reflection Time

Stewart Center/Outside

Talent Show

Stewart Center

Day 1 Wrap-up

Stewart Center

Back in dorm - grab a snack

Frieda Parker

Lights out/bed checks

Frieda Parker

Lights on

Frieda Parker

Breakfast

Ford Dining Hall

Group Leadership Introduction

Stewart Center

Group Leadership Activities and College Fair

Stewart Center

Lunch

Ford Dining Hall

Reflection Time

Stewart Center/Outside

Group Leadership Activities and Bevs with Pros

Stewart Center

Group Time

Dinner

Keynote Speaker

Stewart Center

Wrap Up Day 2

Stewart Center

Group Time

Back in Dorm - grab a snack

Frieda Parker

Lights out/bed checks

Frieda Parker

Lights on

Frieda Parker

Breakfast

Ford Dining Hall

Service Leadership Intro

Stewart Center

Introduction to L4S

Stewart Center

Group Time : SMART Goal Creation

Stewart Center

Society Leadership Activity

Stewart Center

L4S Panel Stewart Center
Group Time & Social Stewart Center
Lunch Ford Dining Hall

Service Projects

Purdue Campus

Gratitude Meditation

Thank You Notes

Stewart Center

Region Groups

Dinner in Region Groups

Ford Dining Hall

Lightning Talks

Stewart Center

Leadership in Motion

Stewart Center

Day 3 Wrap Up

Group Time

Memorial Mall

Back in dorm - grab a snack

Frieda Parker

Lights out/bed checks

Frieda Parker

Lights on

Frieda Parker

Breakfast

Ford Dining Hall

Life with HOBY & Outroduction Video

Stewart Center

Surveys & Letter to my Future Self

Stewart Center

Final Group Time

Memorial Mall

Closing Ceremony Rundown

Stewart Center

Lunch

Ford Dining Hall

Parent/Guardian Meeting

Loeb Playhouse

Closing Ceremony Begins

Loeb Playhouse

Closing Ceremony concludes/check-out instructions

Loeb Playhouse

Check-out

Frieda Parker




