	Thursday, June 5		
8:00 AM	Registration	Frieda Parker	
8:30 AM	Parent/Guardian Meeting (ongoing/revolving)	Frieda Parker	
9:45 AM	Groups connect	Lawn space around Frieda Parker	
10:00 AM	Intro group time	FP/ Memorial Mall	
11:10 AM	Welcome to HOBY	Stewart Center	
12:00 PM	Lunch	Ford Dining Hall	
1:20 PM	Personal Leadership Intro	Stewart Center	
1:45 PM	Keynote Speaker	Stewart Center	
3:00 PM	Personal Leadership Activities	Stewart Center	
4:45 PM	Group Time		
5:25 PM	Dinner	Ford Dining Hall	
6:55 PM	Reflection Time	Stewart Center/Outside	
7:50 PM	Talent Show	Stewart Center	
9:35 PM	Day 1 Wrap-up	Stewart Center	
10:05 PM	Back in dorm - grab a snack	Frieda Parker	
11:00 PM	Lights out/bed checks	Frieda Parker	
	Friday, June 6		
7:00 AM	Lights on	Frieda Parker	
7:45 AM	Breakfast	Ford Dining Hall	
9:00 AM	Group Leadership Introduction	Stewart Center	
9:30 AM	Group Leadership Activities and College Fair	Stewart Center	
12:15 PM	Lunch	Ford Dining Hall	
1:45 PM	Reflection Time	Stewart Center/Outside	
2:55 PM	Group Leadership Activities and Bevs with Pros	Stewart Center	
4:45 PM	Group Time		
5:30 PM	Dinner		
6:50 PM	Keynote Speaker	Stewart Center	
8:05 PM	Wrap Up Day 2	Stewart Center	
8:45 PM	Group Time		
9:15 PM	Back in Dorm - grab a snack	Frieda Parker	
10:00 PM	Lights out/bed checks	Frieda Parker	
	Saturday, June 7		
6:45 AM	Lights on	Frieda Parker	
7:45 AM	Breakfast	Ford Dining Hall	
9:05 AM	Service Leadership Intro	Stewart Center	
9:15 AM	Introduction to L4S	Stewart Center	
9:40 AM	Group Time : SMART Goal Creation	Stewart Center	
9:55 AM	Society Leadership Activity	Stewart Center	
10:40 AM	L4S Panel	Stewart Center	
11:30 AM	Group Time & Social	Stewart Center	
12:10 PM	Lunch		
1:35 PM			
		Ford Dining Hall	
3:35 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation		
	Service Projects	Ford Dining Hall	
3:35 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up Group Time	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM 11:05 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up Group Time Back in dorm - grab a snack	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall Frieda Parker	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM 11:05 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up Group Time Back in dorm - grab a snack Lights out/bed checks	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall Frieda Parker	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM 11:05 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up Group Time Back in dorm - grab a snack Lights out/bed checks Sunday, June 8	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall Frieda Parker	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM 11:05 PM 11:30 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up Group Time Back in dorm - grab a snack Lights out/bed checks	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall Frieda Parker Frieda Parker	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM 11:05 PM 11:30 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up Group Time Back in dorm - grab a snack Lights out/bed checks Sunday, June 8 Lights on	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall Frieda Parker Frieda Parker	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM 11:30 PM 11:30 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up Group Time Back in dorm - grab a snack Lights out/bed checks Sunday, June 8 Lights on Breakfast Life with HOBY & Outroduction Video	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Ford Dining Hall	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM 11:30 PM 11:30 PM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:50 AM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up Group Time Back in dorm - grab a snack Lights out/bed checks Sunday, June 8 Lights on Breakfast Life with HOBY & Outroduction Video Surveys & Letter to my Future Self	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM 11:30 PM 11:30 PM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:50 AM 10:40 AM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up Group Time Back in dorm - grab a snack Lights out/bed checks Sunday, June 8 Lights on Breakfast Life with HOBY & Outroduction Video Surveys & Letter to my Future Self Final Group Time	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM 11:30 PM 11:30 PM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:50 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up Group Time Back in dorm - grab a snack Lights out/bed checks Sunday, June 8 Lights on Breakfast Life with HOBY & Outroduction Video Surveys & Letter to my Future Self	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Stewart Center Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall Stewart Center	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM 11:05 PM 11:30 PM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:50 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:45 AM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up Group Time Back in dorm - grab a snack Lights out/bed checks Sunday, June 8 Lights on Breakfast Life with HOBY & Outroduction Video Surveys & Letter to my Future Self Final Group Time Closing Ceremony Rundown Lunch	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Memorial Mall Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM 11:05 PM 11:30 PM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:50 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:45 AM 12:30 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up Group Time Back in dorm - grab a snack Lights out/bed checks Sunday, June 8 Lights on Breakfast Life with HOBY & Outroduction Video Surveys & Letter to my Future Self Final Group Time Closing Ceremony Rundown Lunch Parent/Guardian Meeting	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Memorial Mall Stewart Center Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Loeb Playhouse	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM 11:05 PM 11:30 PM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:50 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:10 AM 11:45 AM 12:30 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up Group Time Back in dorm - grab a snack Lights out/bed checks Sunday, June 8 Lights on Breakfast Life with HOBY & Outroduction Video Surveys & Letter to my Future Self Final Group Time Closing Ceremony Rundown Lunch Parent/Guardian Meeting Closing Ceremony Begins	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Memorial Mall Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Memorial Mall Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Loeb Playhouse Loeb Playhouse	
3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM 11:05 PM 11:30 PM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:50 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:45 AM 12:30 PM	Service Projects Gratitude Meditation Thank You Notes Region Groups Dinner in Region Groups Lightning Talks Leadership in Motion Day 3 Wrap Up Group Time Back in dorm - grab a snack Lights out/bed checks Sunday, June 8 Lights on Breakfast Life with HOBY & Outroduction Video Surveys & Letter to my Future Self Final Group Time Closing Ceremony Rundown Lunch Parent/Guardian Meeting	Ford Dining Hall Purdue Campus Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Stewart Center Memorial Mall Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Frieda Parker Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Memorial Mall Stewart Center Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Stewart Center Ford Dining Hall Loeb Playhouse	